Request ID
2004-24535
2005-24749

2005-24725

2005-24705

1904-23265

2005-24644

2005-24722

2005-24676

1910-23844

2003-24434

2004-24568

2005-24591
2005-24580

2005-24671
2004-24487

2003-24375

2005-24748
2002-24300
2005-24764
2005-24630

Applicant Organization
Adoptee Hub
Aitkin County Historical Society

American Swedish Institute

Armory Arts and Music Center

Beth El Foundation of Minnesota
Brown County

Caponi Art Park

Carlton County Historical Society
Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour
Chippewa County Historical Society
Christ Lutheran Church on Capitol

Hill

City of Belle Plaine
City of Belview

City of Canby

City of Coleraine

City of Delano

City of Hopkins
City of Mahnomen
City of Pipestone
City of Rochester

Amount
Requested

$78,406
$49,940

$150,000

$20,000

$137,400

$165,308

$42,380

$236,200

$257,565

$20,000

$61,000

$138,100
$217,000

$39,000
$122,096

$49,800

$238,700
$135,000
$223,312
$169,950

Project Title
Adoptee Hub JaeSan
ACHS Collections Inventory: Pre-Application

Critical Restoration of the Turnblad Mansion
Veranda

Duluth Armory - Architectural Plans and
Specifications for Reroofing

Beth El Synagogue 1920-Present: Jewish
Tradition Enriching Minnesota Life - Phase 4:
Exhibit Design and Construction

South Attic Level Masonry Terracotta and
Window Restoration

Conservation Treatment for "Pompeii" a
Sculpture by Anthony Caponi

SHAW MEMORIAL LIBRARY Phase 1 Repairs:
Entry Stair Reconstruction

The Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour's
Sanctuary Roof Rehabilitation Project

Swensson Farm Museum House Conditions
Assessment

Construction Document Preparation

Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration
Preservation Project Il

Historic Odeon Theatre Roof Repairs

Historic Canby Theatre Construction
Improvements

Coleraine City Hall masonry & roof repairs

Heritage Center Elevator Construction
Documents

Construct ADA Compliant Restroom and
Entrance Ramp for Hopkins History Center

City Hall ADA construction project
Senior Center

Plummer House Water Tower Roof Restoration

Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of

Historic Places)
n/a

n/a

The Turnblad Mansion

Duluth Armory

n/a

New Ulm Post Office

n/a

Shaw Memorial Library

The Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour

Swensson Farm Museum

Norwegian Evangelical Lutheran Church

Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration
Odeon Theatre

Historic Canby Theatre
1910 Coleraine City Hall

Delano Village Hall

n/a
Mahnomen City Hall
Senior Center

Henry S. Plummer House (Quarry Hill)



Request ID
2005-24729
2005-24609
2004-24520

2005-24667
2005-24642
2005-24711

2004-24539

2005-24680
2005-24669
2005-24674

2005-24698
2005-24681

2005-24647

2005-24769
2005-24636

2005-24712
2005-24772

2002-24319

2005-24757

2004-24553

Applicant Organization
City of Sandstone

City of Tracy

City of Walters

Cottonwood County

County of Nobles

Dakota County

Dakota County Historical Society

Dodge County
Dodge County Historical Society
Duluth Art Institute Association

Farmer-Labor Education Committee

Hennepin History Museum

Houston County

Institute for Agriculture and Trade
Policy

Kasson Alliance for Restoration Inc

Lake of the Woods County
Historical Society

Lanesboro Arts Center

Lower Phalen Creek Project

Minnesota Museum of American
Art

Minnesota Special Education
Leaders Foundation (MNSELF)

Amount
Requested

$80,100
$15,000
$184,315

$196,529
$198,301
$125,000

$33,600

$59,800
$74,800
$248,967

$78,772
$54,947

$71,510

$83,436
$276,720

$43,260
$34,275

$131,000

$57,248

$45,472

Project Title

Robinson Park Cultural Landscape Report
City of Tracy Phase | Reconnaissance Survey
Save the Walters Jail

Cottonwood County Courthouse Window
Rehabilitation

Worthington Armory HVAC System

Mississippi River Greenway South St. Paul
Stockyards Interpretive Node Fabrication and
Installation

George Daniels Exhibit Design

Wasioja Seminary Ruins Stabilization:
Construction Documents

Bourdon House Phase Ill: Construction
DAI Lincoln Park Exterior Restoration

The Farmer-Labor Movement: A Minnesota
Story

Archival Collection Arrangement and Description

Houston County Courthouse: Phase |
Rehabilitative Construction

Caroline Crosby House Preservation Project:
Construction Documents

Immediate Needs for 1918 Kasson Public School

Exhibit Plan for Lake of the Woods County
Historical Society

St. Mane Theatre Roof Rehabilitation

Wakan Tipi Center Visitor Interpretive

Experience and Exhibit and Mobile Concept Plan

How Immigrant Artists Shaped Minnesota
History Through Visual Art and Creative
Exchange

Professionally Edit the "History of Educating, Not
Educating Minnesota's Children with Disabilities,

1960-2020 and Beyond"

Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of
Historic Places)

Kettle River Sandstone Quarry Company
n/a
Walters Jail

Cottonwood County Courthose
Worthington Armory and Community Building
n/a

n/a

Wasioja Heritage District
Bourdon House

Lincoln Branch Library

n/a

n/a

Houston County Historic Courthouse

Caroline Crosby House
1918 Kasson Public School

n/a
St. Mane Theatre

Wakan Tipi Cave (aka "Carver's Cave")

n/a

n/a



Request ID

2005-24727

2005-24599
2002-24345

2004-24562

2005-24672
2005-24691
2005-24730

2005-24697
2005-24621
2004-24480
2005-24624

2005-24637

2005-24719

2005-24763

2005-24702

2005-24724

2005-24738

2005-24639

Applicant Organization

Minnesota Transportation Museum

Mitchell Hamline School of Law

Mower County Historical Society

Murray County

Murray County
Nobles County Historical Society
North House Folk School

Norwegian-American Historical
Association

Olmsted County Historical Society
Otter Tail County
Pope County Historical Society

Probstfield Farm Living History
Foundation, Inc.

Ramsey County Historical Society

Ramsey County Historical Society

Reclaim Community

Regents of the University of
Minnesota (U of M Libraries)

Rice County Historical Society

Sauk Centre Area History Museum
and Research Center

Amount
Requested

$77,620

$133,345
$59,738

$23,700

$114,766
$29,151
$22,000

$87,169
$159,164
$220,000
$64,592

$25,000

$116,102

$64,642

$51,300

$108,278

$171,815

$88,800

Project Title

Final Design/Construction Documents: "Get on
Board: African American Railroad Workers,
1919-1941"

Mitchell Hamline History Center Permanent
Exhibit
Grand Meadow Chert Quarry

Chicago, St. Paul, Minneapolis, and Omaha
Turntable Construction Documents

Dinehart Holt House Phase 1 Construction
Repair Project

Nobles County History Interpretive Plan

Jim Scott Fish House — Historic Structure Report

Digitization of O. E. Rglvaag Papers
HCOC Lighting Project

Phelps Mill Building Repairs
Agriculture Research and Exhibit Script

R.M. Probstfield Log House Interior HSR

Saint Paul Building Permit and Ledger
Digitization

Expanding Access to History: Planning a digital-

publishing program to increase the diversity of
authorship of local history.

Bauman Hall Working Drawings/Architectural
Plans and Specifications

Minnesota's Landscapes: Documenting
Environmental History through Archival Sources

Alexander Faribault House Construction: Phase 1
— Roofline Water Infiltration and Timber Sill
Beam Repair

Restoration of Blue Valley Creamery

Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of

Historic Places)

Jackson Street Roundhouse

n/a

Grand Meadow Quarry Archaeological District

Chicago Saint Paul Minneapolis and Omaha Turntable or Currie

Manually Operated Railroad Turntable

Dinehart Holt House
n/a

Jim Scott Fish House
n/a
n/a

Phelps Mill

n/a

R.M. Probstfield House

n/a

n/a

Bauman Hall

n/a

Alexander Faribault House

Blue Valley Creamery



Amount Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of
Request ID Applicant Organization Requested Project Title Historic Places)
10,000 Years on Minnesota's Prairies: Opening
New Windows into the Pedersen Archaeological

2003-24438 Science Museum of Minnesota $193,013 Site n/a
Sinclair Lewis Boyhood Home and Carriage

2005-24595  Sinclair Lewis Foundation $160,442 House Construction Grant Sinclair Lewis Boyhood Home and Carriage House
Collections Accessibility Initiative- Catalog

2005-24720 St. Louis County Historical Society $149,942 Inventory St. Louis County Depot
Discovering Musical and Broadcast Stories in the

2004-24573 St. Olaf College $107,452 St. Olaf College Archives n/a
Archival Collections Management System

2005-24650  Stearns History Museum $44,850 Update n/a
Camp Ripley Sentinel Landscape Comprehensive

2005-24728  Sylvan Township $129,980 Literature Assessment n/a

The Anderson Center for

2005-24699 Interdisciplinary Studies $100,000 Tower View Historic Structures Report Tower View

2005-24652  Tower-Soudan Historical Society $380,779 Tower Fire Hall Exterior Rehabilitation Tower Fire Hall

2005-24709 Washington County $35,400 Historic Courthouse Exterior Restoration Design  Washington County Courthouse

Washington County Historical
2005-24583 Society $104,286 Washington County Lumber Exhibit n/a

2005-24614  Winona County Historical Society $105,215 WCHS image digitization and rehousing project n/a



