Request ID	Applicant Organization	Amount Requested	Project Title	Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of Historic Places)
2004-24535	Adoptee Hub	\$78,406	Adoptee Hub JaeSan	n/a
2005-24749	Aitkin County Historical Society	\$49,940	ACHS Collections Inventory: Pre-Application	n/a
2005-24725	American Swedish Institute	\$150,000	Critical Restoration of the Turnblad Mansion Veranda	The Turnblad Mansion
2005-24705	Armory Arts and Music Center	\$20,000	Duluth Armory - Architectural Plans and Specifications for Reroofing	Duluth Armory
1904-23265	Beth El Foundation of Minnesota	\$137,400	Beth El Synagogue 1920-Present: Jewish Tradition Enriching Minnesota Life - Phase 4: Exhibit Design and Construction	n/a
2005-24644	Brown County	\$165,308	South Attic Level Masonry Terracotta and Window Restoration	New Ulm Post Office
2005-24722	Caponi Art Park	\$42,380	Conservation Treatment for "Pompeii" a Sculpture by Anthony Caponi	n/a
2005-24676	Carlton County Historical Society	\$236,200	SHAW MEMORIAL LIBRARY Phase 1 Repairs: Entry Stair Reconstruction	Shaw Memorial Library
1910-23844	Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour	\$257,565	The Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour's Sanctuary Roof Rehabilitation Project	The Cathedral of Our Merciful Saviour
2003-24434	Chippewa County Historical Society	\$20,000	Swensson Farm Museum House Conditions Assessment	Swensson Farm Museum
2004-24568	Christ Lutheran Church on Capitol Hill	\$61,000	Construction Document Preparation	Norwegian Evangelical Lutheran Church
2005-24591	City of Belle Plaine	\$138,100	Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration Preservation Project II	Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration
2005-24580	City of Belview	\$217,000	Historic Odeon Theatre Roof Repairs	Odeon Theatre
2005-24671	City of Canby	\$39,000	Historic Canby Theatre Construction Improvements	Historic Canby Theatre
2004-24487	City of Coleraine	\$122,096	Coleraine City Hall masonry & roof repairs	1910 Coleraine City Hall
2003-24375	City of Delano	\$49,800	Heritage Center Elevator Construction Documents	Delano Village Hall
2005-24748	City of Hopkins	\$238,700	Construct ADA Compliant Restroom and Entrance Ramp for Hopkins History Center	n/a
2002-24300	City of Mahnomen	\$135,000	City Hall ADA construction project	Mahnomen City Hall
2005-24764	City of Pipestone	\$223,312	Senior Center	Senior Center
2005-24630	City of Rochester	\$169,950	Plummer House Water Tower Roof Restoration	Henry S. Plummer House (Quarry Hill)

Request ID	Applicant Organization	Amount Requested	Project Title	Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of Historic Places)
2005-24729	City of Sandstone	\$80,100	Robinson Park Cultural Landscape Report	Kettle River Sandstone Quarry Company
2005-24609	City of Tracy	\$15,000	City of Tracy Phase I Reconnaissance Survey	n/a
2004-24520	City of Walters	\$184,315	Save the Walters Jail	Walters Jail
2005-24667	Cottonwood County	\$196,529	Cottonwood County Courthouse Window Rehabilitation	Cottonwood County Courthose
2005-24642	County of Nobles	\$198,301	Worthington Armory HVAC System	Worthington Armory and Community Building
2005-24711	Dakota County	\$125,000	Mississippi River Greenway South St. Paul Stockyards Interpretive Node Fabrication and Installation	n/a
2004-24539	Dakota County Historical Society	\$33,600	George Daniels Exhibit Design	n/a
2005-24680	Dodge County	\$59,800	Wasioja Seminary Ruins Stabilization: Construction Documents	Wasioja Heritage District
2005-24669	Dodge County Historical Society	\$74,800	Bourdon House Phase III: Construction	Bourdon House
2005-24674	Duluth Art Institute Association	\$248,967	DAI Lincoln Park Exterior Restoration	Lincoln Branch Library
2005-24698	Farmer-Labor Education Committee	\$78,772	The Farmer-Labor Movement: A Minnesota Story	n/a
2005-24681	Hennepin History Museum	\$54,947	Archival Collection Arrangement and Description	n/a
2005-24647	Houston County	\$71,510	Houston County Courthouse: Phase I Rehabilitative Construction	Houston County Historic Courthouse
2005-24769	Institute for Agriculture and Trade Policy	\$83,436	Caroline Crosby House Preservation Project: Construction Documents	Caroline Crosby House
2005-24636	Kasson Alliance for Restoration Inc	\$276,720	Immediate Needs for 1918 Kasson Public School	1918 Kasson Public School
2005-24712	Lake of the Woods County Historical Society	\$43,260	Exhibit Plan for Lake of the Woods County Historical Society	n/a
2005-24772	Lanesboro Arts Center	\$34,275	St. Mane Theatre Roof Rehabilitation	St. Mane Theatre
2002-24319	Lower Phalen Creek Project	\$131,000	Wakan Tipi Center Visitor Interpretive Experience and Exhibit and Mobile Concept Plan	Wakan Tipi Cave (aka "Carver's Cave")
2005-24757	Minnesota Museum of American Art	\$57,248	How Immigrant Artists Shaped Minnesota History Through Visual Art and Creative Exchange	n/a
2004-24553	Minnesota Special Education Leaders Foundation (MNSELF)	\$45,472	Professionally Edit the "History of Educating, Not Educating Minnesota's Children with Disabilities, 1960–2020 and Beyond"	n/a

Request ID	Applicant Organization	Amount Requested	Project Title	Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of Historic Places)
2005-24727	Minnesota Transportation Museum	\$77,620	Final Design/Construction Documents: "Get on Board: African American Railroad Workers, 1919-1941"	Jackson Street Roundhouse
2005-24599	Mitchell Hamline School of Law	\$133,345	Mitchell Hamline History Center Permanent Exhibit	n/a
2002-24345	Mower County Historical Society	\$59,738	Grand Meadow Chert Quarry	Grand Meadow Quarry Archaeological District
2004-24562	Murray County	\$23,700	Chicago, St. Paul, Minneapolis, and Omaha Turntable Construction Documents	Chicago Saint Paul Minneapolis and Omaha Turntable or Currie Manually Operated Railroad Turntable
2005-24672	Murray County	\$114,766	Dinehart Holt House Phase 1 Construction Repair Project	Dinehart Holt House
2005-24691	Nobles County Historical Society	\$29,151	Nobles County History Interpretive Plan	n/a
2005-24730	North House Folk School	\$22,000	Jim Scott Fish House – Historic Structure Report	Jim Scott Fish House
2005-24697	Norwegian-American Historical Association	\$87,169	Digitization of O. E. Rølvaag Papers	n/a
2005-24621	Olmsted County Historical Society	\$159,164	HCOC Lighting Project	n/a
2004-24480	Otter Tail County	\$220,000	Phelps Mill Building Repairs	Phelps Mill
2005-24624	Pope County Historical Society	\$64,592	Agriculture Research and Exhibit Script	n/a
2005-24637	Probstfield Farm Living History Foundation, Inc.	\$25,000	R.M. Probstfield Log House Interior HSR	R.M. Probstfield House
2005-24719	Ramsey County Historical Society	\$116,102	Saint Paul Building Permit and Ledger Digitization	n/a
2005-24763	Ramsey County Historical Society	\$64,642	Expanding Access to History: Planning a digital- publishing program to increase the diversity of authorship of local history.	n/a
2005-24702	Reclaim Community	\$51,300	Bauman Hall Working Drawings/Architectural Plans and Specifications	Bauman Hall
2005-24724	Regents of the University of Minnesota (U of M Libraries)	\$108,278	Minnesota's Landscapes: Documenting Environmental History through Archival Sources	n/a
2005-24738	Rice County Historical Society	\$171,815	Alexander Faribault House Construction: Phase 1 – Roofline Water Infiltration and Timber Sill Beam Repair	Alexander Faribault House
2005-24639	Sauk Centre Area History Museum and Research Center	\$88,800	Restoration of Blue Valley Creamery	Blue Valley Creamery

Request ID	Applicant Organization	Amount Requested	Project Title	Historic Resource Name, if applicable (from the National Register of Historic Places)
2003-24438	Science Museum of Minnesota	\$193,013	10,000 Years on Minnesota's Prairies: Opening New Windows into the Pedersen Archaeological Site	n/a
2005-24595	Sinclair Lewis Foundation	\$160,442	Sinclair Lewis Boyhood Home and Carriage House Construction Grant	Sinclair Lewis Boyhood Home and Carriage House
2005-24720	St. Louis County Historical Society	\$149,942	Collections Accessibility Initiative- Catalog Inventory	St. Louis County Depot
2004-24573	St. Olaf College	\$107,452	Discovering Musical and Broadcast Stories in the St. Olaf College Archives	n/a
2005-24650	Stearns History Museum	\$44,850	Archival Collections Management System Update	n/a
2005-24728	Sylvan Township	\$129,980	Camp Ripley Sentinel Landscape Comprehensive Literature Assessment	n/a
2005-24699	The Anderson Center for Interdisciplinary Studies	\$100,000	Tower View Historic Structures Report	Tower View
2005-24652	Tower-Soudan Historical Society	\$380,779	Tower Fire Hall Exterior Rehabilitation	Tower Fire Hall
2005-24709	Washington County	\$35,400	Historic Courthouse Exterior Restoration Design	Washington County Courthouse
2005-24583	Washington County Historical Society	\$104,286	Washington County Lumber Exhibit	n/a
2005-24614	Winona County Historical Society	\$105,215	WCHS image digitization and rehousing project	n/a